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Position

Lake Hartwell PickleBall Club

Week 4 Mixed Ladder Data

PlayerName
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Deon Allen
Eric Lanford
Caleb Miller
Greg Mclver
Nigel Pitt

Frank Gunder
Michael Heyburn
Julie Walker

Joe Underwood

Matthew Murphy

Franklin George
Woody Matthews
Travis Ballard
Alan Duncan

Kevin Geraty

Chad Posey
Brigid Richardson
Tina Howard
Mason Tillinghast

Tammy Pitt

Jerry West

Kathy Skidgel
Kerv Augustin
Tommy Bradberry
Robert Klaus

Susan HotchKiss
James Dault
Carol Douglas

Allen Douglas

Played Date Play Time Court Points
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 6:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-2 0

Pickleball Solutions
Ladidar

Management Systam

We organize, you play.

Ladder
Win %

70.00%
36.36%
75.00%
70.00%
50.00%

60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
62.50%
63.64%

40.00%
16.67%
58.33%
58.33%
66.67%

36.36%
41.67%
9.09%
58.33%
66.67%

50.00%
50.00%
33.33%
58.33%
27.27%

54.55%
40.00%
54.55%
71.43%
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Position

Lake Hartwell PickleBall Club

Week 4 Mixed Ladder Data

PlayerName
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Cole Murphy

Kathy Bryant
Jeremy Chitwood
Arissa Camel
Grethe Adams

Logan Stetson

Rick Eisele
Yovanka Heyburn
Kelley Thomson
Tanna Santangelo

Hayden Black

Eulin Gibbs
Ed Clark
Kathy Klaus
SubF1
SubF2

v

Played Date Play Time Court Points
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-2 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-3 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM Out-4 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM In-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM In-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM In-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM In-1 0
5/1/2024 5:30 PM In-1 0

Pickleball Solutions
Ladidar

Management Systam

We organize, you play.

Win %

81.82%

50.00%
41.67%
70.00%
85.71%
45.45%

12.50%
45.45%
20.00%
40.00%
30.00%

28.57%
40.00%
33.33%
100.00%
0.00%



